PRICE LIST
CAR RENTAL

Valid across all our locations*

CARS it
unlimited
mileage
STANDARD (e.g. Skoda Fabia) 1050
OPTIMUM (e.g. Skoda Scala) 1150
SUV (e.g. Skoda Karoq) 1200
BUSINESS (e.g. Skoda Octavia) 1 550
BUSINESS PLUS (e.g. Skoda Superb) 2100
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ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF TAXES

P “

8-15D 16-29 D 30+ KM REFUNDABLE
100 km a day 100 km a day 100 km a day over the limit DEPOSIT
740 590 490 3,20 20 000
800 650 540 3,90 20 000
1000 850 680 4,20 30 000
1050 900 690 4,20 30 000
1500 1200 1100 5,90 35000

*A separate price list applies for the Vaclav Havel Airport branch



PRICE LIST
CAR RENTAL

Vaclav Havel Airport Prague
Aviaticka 10, 161 00 Prague

CARS it
unlimited
mileage
STANDARD (e.g. Skoda Fabia) 1050
OPTIMUM (e.g. Skoda Scala) 1150
SUV (e.g. Skoda Karoq) 1200
BUSINESS (e.g. Skoda Octavia) 1 550

BUSINESS PLUS (e.g. Skoda Superb) 2100

ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF TAXES

815D
100 km a day

830

900

1000

1050

1800

16-29 D
100 km a day

670

730

850

900

1600

30 +

100 km a day

550

600

680

690

1100

For rewut

KM REFUNDABLE
over the limit DEPOSIT
3,20 20 000
3,90 20 000
4,20 30 000
4,20 30 000
5,90 35000



PRICE LIST

CAR RENTAL

INCLUDED WITH RESERVATION

» Compulsory liability fulfillment limit 100mil / 100mil
* Accident insurance 10% min. CZK 10,000

+ Windshield insurance

+ Seasonal tires

* Regular service inspections

PRICE LIST OF SERVICES AND FEES

Delivery and drop-off without C4W branch

Delivery and drop-off of the car in cities with a C4W branch

Pick-up and drop-off at C4W branches
Support from C4W technician
Reduction of co-payment to CZK 0 liability

Additional driver

Administration of calls for the payment of specified
amounts and fines

Loss of registration certificate part 1

Loss of International motor insurance card

Lost car key

Stickers removal

Missing mandatory equipment
Smoking in the car

Removing the seats from the minivan
Returning a dirty vehicle INTERIOR
Returning a dirty vehicle EXTERIOR
Returning a heavily polluted vehicle
Not refueling the car

« Vignette for Czech Republic included

« Assistance service 24/7 Czech Republic + Europe

« Statutory fees and taxes

* Replacement vehicle in case of car breakdown

or accident for 10 days free of charge

Exclusive of taxes

20 CZK per km

1000 CZK

FREE
20 CZK per km
550 CZK per day

200 CZK per day
300 CZK

700 CZK
100 CZK
1500 CZK

1500 CZK
250 CZK
5000 CZK
1200 CZK
500 CZK
300 CzK
3000 CZK
300 CzK

Note

on request, after prior agreement
with C4W only for passenger cars
on request, after prior agreement
with C4W only for passenger cars

only for passenger cars and for short-term

rentals of up to 29 days

for each individual tra c violation

plus real cost of production +

key encoding

wet cleaning
service fee + real costs of fuel



