1/3



PRICE LIST CAR RENTAL

Valid across all our locations*

ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF TAXES

CARS	3-7 D unlimited mileage	8-15 D 100 km a day	16-29 D 100 km a day	30 + 100 km a day	KM over the limit	REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT
STANDARD (e.g. Škoda Fabia)	1 050	740	590	490	3,20	20 000
OPTIMUM (e.g. Škoda Scala)	1 150	800	650	540	3,90	20 000
SUV (e.g. Škoda Karoq)	1 200	1 000	850	680	4,20	30 000
BUSINESS (e.g. Škoda Octavia)	1 550	1 050	900	690	4,20	30 000
BUSINESS PLUS (e.g. Škoda Superb)	2 100	1 500	1 200	1 100	5,90	35 000

^{*}A separate price list applies for the Václav Havel Airport branch

2/3



PRICE LIST CAR RENTAL

Vaclav Havel Airport Prague

Aviatická 10, 161 00 Prague

ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF TAXES

CARS	3-7 D unlimited mileage	8-15 D 100 km a day	16-29 D 100 km a day	30 + 100 km a day	KM over the limit	REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT
STANDARD (e.g. Škoda Fabia)	1 050	830	670	550	3,20	20 000
OPTIMUM (e.g. Škoda Scala)	1 150	900	730	600	3,90	20 000
SUV (e.g. Škoda Karoq)	1 200	1 000	850	680	4,20	30 000
BUSINESS (e.g. Škoda Octavia)	1 550	1 050	900	690	4,20	30 000
BUSINESS PLUS (e.g. Škoda Superb)	2 100	1 800	1 600	1 100	5,90	35 000



3/3

PRICE LIST CAR RENTAL

INCLUDED WITH RESERVATION

- Compulsory liability fulfillment limit 100mil / 100mil
- Accident insurance 10% min. CZK 10,000
- · Windshield insurance
- Seasonal tires
- · Regular service inspections

- Vignette for Czech Republic included
- Assistance service 24/7 Czech Republic + Europe
- Statutory fees and taxes
- Replacement vehicle in case of car breakdown or accident for 10 days free of charge

PRICE LIST OF SERVICES AND FEES

	Exclusive of taxes	Note		
Delivery and drop-off without C4W branch	20 CZK per km	on request, after prior agreement		
		with C4W only for passenger cars		
Delivery and drop-off of the car in cities with a C4W branch	1 000 CZK	on request, after prior agreement		
		with C4W only for passenger cars		
Pick-up and drop-off at C4W branches	FREE			
Support from C4W technician	20 CZK per km			
Reduction of co-payment to CZK 0 liability	550 CZK per day	only for passenger cars and for short-term		
		rentals of up to 29 days		
Additional driver	200 CZK per day			
Administration of calls for the payment of specified	300 CZK	for each individual tra c violation		
amounts and fines				
Loss of registration certificate part 1	700 CZK			
Loss of International motor insurance card	100 CZK			
Lost car key	1 500 CZK	plus real cost of production +		
		key encoding		
Stickers removal	1 500 CZK			
Missing mandatory equipment	250 CZK			
Smoking in the car	5 000 CZK			
Removing the seats from the minivan	1 200 CZK			
Returning a dirty vehicle INTERIOR	500 CZK			
Returning a dirty vehicle EXTERIOR	300 CZK			
Returning a heavily polluted vehicle	3 000 CZK	wet cleaning		
Not refueling the car	300 CZK	service fee + real costs of fuel		